
LOT 9 FOREST COUNTRY PHASE 1.
894-1204,  WD 945-1323,
QC 1257-329, WD 1281-322,

STAUBLE-HOWE TINA D/HOWE JAMES A JR
336 SW LOBLOLLY PL
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

16-4S-16-03048-009

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

16416.020 1.00/

04/03/2025 MLU

07/16/2024 KS 0.73 35,000 0 0 35,000

STANDARD
3

255,090
20,582
35,000

310,672
81,420

229,252
HX HB 50,722

178,530
310,672

0

314,838

1399/0597 11/07/2019 WD Q I 01 222,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JOSHUA & MICHELE BARN

TINA D STAUBLE-HOWE

1281/0322 9/05/2014 WD Q I 01 203,300

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JOSHUA NATHAN MCCARDL

JOSHUA & MICHELE BA

2026
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24086 POOL 150 01/27/2006

20147 SFR 335 11/15/2002

2020HX Base Yr

336 SW LOBLOLLY PL, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,257 129.3732 144.90 327,039 2003 2003 0 0 0 22.00 78.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2020 Heated Area: 1951

BAS 1,951 100 1,951 220,506

FGR 440 55 242 27,351

FOP 75 30 22 2,487

FOP 141 30 42 4,747

2,607 2,257 255,090

BAS= W20 FOP= N12 W12 S9  D3 R2  E10$ W10  L2 U3 W23 S34 FGR=
S20 E22 N20 W22$ E22 S2 FOP= S5 E15 N5 W15$ E15 S6 E18 N39$.

BAS

2010
3.7

23

34

22
2

15

6

18

39

FOP 12

12

9

3.7
10

FGR20

22

20

22

FOP5

15

5

15

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,973.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2003 2003 3 100 3,946

2 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 14 30 426.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 2006 2006 3 51 15,208

3 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 238.00 UT 6.00 6.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 1,428

20,582

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


